32
Sample Collection & Processing Labels
S
am
p
le
 C
o

Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm)
Label Area C
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
per Roll
Rec.
Ribbon
BMP21-Lab Printer Cartridges
BMP21-LAB
Printer
0.6 ml
Fig. 33 M21-250-430 B-430 BK on WT 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-375-430 B-430 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-375-461 B-461 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-375-499 B-499 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-375-7425 B-7425 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
1.0 - 8.0 ml
Fig. 33 M21-500-430 B-430 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-500-461 B-461 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-500-499 B-499 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-500-7425 B-7425 BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-750-430 B-430 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-750-461 B-461 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-750-499 B-499 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
Fig. 33 M21-750-7425 B-7425 BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 21 ft (6.4 m) - 1 1 roll (cont.) -
BMP51 Label Printer Cartridges
BMP51
Printer 0.5 - 1.5 ml Top
Fig. 26 M-82-492 B-492 BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) - - 1 240 -